Gruppe A

ESV Koflach Stadt Il

ESV Kainach

ESV Union Edelschrott |
ESV Meran Lankowitz |

Gruppe B

ESV Union Hirschegg Il
ESV Afling | - Wiko Tech

ESV GoRnitz Il
ESV Rosental

TAXI-HEINZ - Bezirks-Cup 2017/2018

ONogOR~WNE

Ergebnisliste Durchgang 10

ESV Piberstein |

ESV Koéflach Stadt |

ESV GoRnitz | - Movi Tech
ESV Vorwarts Koflach

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Koéflach Stadt | 77
ESV GoRnitz | - Movi Tech 73
ESV Piberstein | 70
ESV Koflach Stadt Il 61
ESV Vorwarts Koflach 53
ESV Kainach 51
ESV Meran Lankowitz | 44
ESV Union Edelschrott | 39

AuBRer Konkurenz (G6Rnitz 111)
ESV Union Hirschegg |

ESV Barnbach

ESV Afling Il - Autojumper

aktueller Tabellenstand

1. ESV Afling | - Wiko Tech 63
2. ESV Go6Rnitz 1l 60
3. ESV Union Hirschegg Il 59
4. ESV Afling Il - Autojumper 58
5. ESV Rosental 46
6. ESV Union Hirschegg | 46
7. ESV Béarnbach 28
8. AuBRer Konkurenz (G6Rnitz 111) 0
Gruppe C

ESV Union Edelschrott 111 . AESV Unterpichling

ESV Piberegg | - Glarcher&Pfleger : ESV Union Edelschrott Il

ESV Salla . ESV Gradenberg

ESV Piberstein I

ONogORrWNE

ESV Piberegg Il - Transp Pischler

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott Il 77
ESV Salla 70
ESV Piberstein Il 69
ESV Gradenberg 56
ESV Piberegg Il - Transp Pischler 55
AESV Unterpichling 52
ESV Piberegg | - Glarcher&Pfleger 43
ESV Union Edelschrott Il 42

6 : 6
3 : 9
3 : 9

wird nachgetragen

1.359
1.180
1.310
981
903
859
845
730

o

10

©
PN WO

1.403
1.017
1.452
1.254
959
727
566

6 : 6

4 : 8
wird nachgetragen

11 @ 1

1.497
1.238
1.080
902
1.023
900
807
785



